Product Specification

Product: Cooldelight Desserts Vanilla Flavourlce Cream

Insulated Tubs 80m Is

Case Size 60 x 80 m s
D escription A vanilla flavourice cream , smooth in texture, free from grittiness, pale yellow in
colour.

Ingredients Declaration

W ater, Sugar, Palm O il, W hey Solids (Milk), W hey Powder (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Butterm ilk
Powder, Emulsifier (Mono - and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids ), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum ,
LocustBean Gum ), Flavouring, Colour (Beta Carotene ).

Allergy Advice: Allergens in the ingredients list, are shown in B old

N utritional Inform ation

Typicalvalues as sold per 100grm

Energy 678 kij 162 kcals
Fat: 8.1 grm s
of which saturates: 3.99 grm s
Carbohydrate: 19.1 grm s
of which sugars: 17.1 grm s
N on M ilk Extrinsic 13.8 grm s
Sugars:

Fibre 0.7 grm s
P rotein: 2.85 grm s
S alt: 0.16 grm s
Calcium: 134 mg
Sodium: 0.062 grm s
Vitam in A: 24.6 ug
Vitam in C : 0.9 mg
Folate: 3.54 ug
Iron: 0.04 mg
Zinc: 0.38 mg
Pallet Configuration:

Cases per pallet: 104 (6,240 tubs )

Suitable for vegetarians & coeliacs, free from G M O's

Nut Free Product (manufactured in a nut-free environment)
Country of O rigin: U K
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